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POWER SHOWER 
PROOF

STONE RESIN  
ACRYLIC CAPPED 

EASY CLEAN 

BACTERIAL 
RESISTANT 

REVERSIBLE 
DESIGN 

45MM PROFILE

POWER SHOWER 
PROOF

LIFETIME 
GUARANTEE 

RECTANGULAR MONOBLOCK
CANOPUS MONO

PRODUCT CODE           WIDH/LENGHT             HEIGHT             SET PRICE
CPLL-1004
CPLL-1006
CPLL-1008
CPLL-1010
CPLL-1012
CPLL-1014
CPLL-1016
CPLL-1018
CPLL-1020
CPLL-1022

 80 X 90
80 X 100
80 X 110
80 X 120
80 X 130
80 X 140
80 X 150
80 X 160
80 X 170
80 X 180

13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM

Accessories Extra
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POWER SHOWER 
PROOF

STONE RESIN  
ACRYLIC CAPPED 

EASY CLEAN 

BACTERIAL 
RESISTANT 

REVERSIBLE 
DESIGN 

45MM PROFILE

POWER SHOWER 
PROOF

LIFETIME 
GUARANTEE 

RECTANGULAR MONOBLOCK
CANOPUS MONO

PRODUCT CODE           WIDH/LENGHT             HEIGHT             SET PRICE
CSRT-1004
CSRT-1006
CSRT-1008
CSRT-1010
CSRT-1012
CSRT-1014
CSRT-1016
CSRT-1018
CSRT-1020

90 X 100
90 X 110
90 X 120
90 X 130
90 X 140
90 X 150
90 X 160
90 X 170
90 X 180

13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
13 CM
 13 CM
13 CM
13 CM

Accessories Extra
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